ERGEBNISLISTE

32. Bad Bergzaberner Kurstadtlauf - 800 m Schiilerlauf weiblich - 27. April 2019

Platz
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Name

Weis Elisabeth
Rapp Lena

Helget Mira
Schiitz Lena
Reisch Tamia
Bieseke Amelie
Hoffner Josefa
Theraud Maelys
Kleppel Tabea
Wendt Linnea
Schwarz Finja
Scherrer Carla
Miiller Leonie
Bode Sylvie
Bauer Anna

Heid Sophia
Dannerbeck Milla
Vey Melina
Horster Sophie
Palme Celine
Chulkov Jana
Gordner Lena
Schrumpf Lea
Sehringer Lara
Karsten Alina
Luders Leyla Lawin
Schilling Anika
Wendt Liliah
Jansen Paula
Fischer Marlene
Schuhmacher Nele
Vastretsor Zlata
Miller Anna Luisa
Herp Johanna
Vey Anouk
Becker Anna-Lena
Rapp Anna
Wegner Tabea
Baus Maria
Buchalik Paulina
Szablinski Inka
Hoffner Svenja
Beck Loreen
Reinthaler Marta

Verein

TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Bad Bergzabern
Karlsruhe

TV Bad Bergzabern
TSV Kandel

TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Bad Bergzabern
ANA RAC Wissembourg
TV Bad Bergzabern
TS Ottersdorf

TV Bad Bergzabern

Grundschule Lauterbourg FRA

Bohammer Grundschule
TSV Kandel

Bohammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern
Olching

TV Bad Bergzabern
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
TV Lemberg

Bohammer Grundschule
TSV Kandel

Bohammer Grundschule
TSC Minster
Bohammer Grundschule
TS Ottersdorf
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
TSV Kandel

TV Bad Bergzabern
Steinweiler

TSV Kandel

TV Bad Bergzabern

TSV Kandel

TV Worth

Bohammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern
Bohammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern

1G

2007
2004
2009
2005
2008
2005
2008
2010
2004
2009
2009
2010
2008
2010
2009
2010
2007
2008
2010
2009
2010
2011
2008
2012
2010
2007
2011
2012
2009
2010
2011
2011
2011
2009
2012
2009
2012
2008
2009
2013
2010
2011
2012
2011

Zeit

00:03:19
00:03:21
00:03:21
00:03:24
00:03:29
00:03:31
00:03:33
00:03:33
00:03:34
00:03:41
00:03:47
00:03:49
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:04:02
00:04:08
00:04:10
00:04:11
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:29
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:36
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:40
00:04:44
00:04:47
00:04:50

Klas.

wJu14
WJuU16
WKU12
WJuU16
WKU12
WJuU16
WKU12
WKU10
WJuU16
WKU12
WKU12
WKU10
WKU12
WKU10
WKU12
WKU10
WJu14
WKU12
WKU10
WKU12
WKU10
WKU10
WKU12
WKU8
WKU10
WwJjuia
WKU10
WKU8
WKU12
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU12
WKU8
WKU12
WKU8
WKU12
WKU12
WKU8
WKU10
WKU10
WKU8
WKU10

Rang
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11
10
11
12
13
12

13

14
15

14
15

16

Stnr.

778
773
786
776
827
779
768
809
774
781
766
785
745
818
741
795
753
805
686
742
719
760
738
821
711
837
706
782
723
718
665
696
691
814
806
848
826
771
817
757
694
835
671
797



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Kern Alwina Bohammer Grundschule
Wendt Alvalie TS Ottersdorf
Djagoum Michelle Bohammer Grundschule

Sengel Fiona Bohammer Grundschule
Cuntz Lotta LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
Peci Vanesa Bohammer Grundschule
Kern Amina Bohammer Grundschule

Miller Leonie TV Bad Bergzabern
Scheib Ella TV Bad Bergzabern
Tuana Shabani Bohammer Grundschule
Schnabel Lilly Lou Bohammer Grundschule

Scheib Felicitas Ingenheim

Jager Anna Lena Bohammer Grundschule
Becker Johanna TSV Kandel

Saal Anica TV Bad Bergzabern

Ammon Anna TV Bad Bergzabern
Cuntz Greta LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
Nikoloudakis Selina  Kinderdorf Silz

Danish Leah Inaya Bohammer Grundschule
Jansen Franziska Bad Bergzabern

Burkhart Anouk Béhammer Grundschule
Jager Leara Bohammer Grundschule
Kienel Maliyah Bohammer Grundschule

Hickstadt Leonie Clar: Béhdammer Grundschule
Becker Lea TSV Kandel

Centner Amelie TSV Kandel

Vogel Emma LG Kleiner Vogel
Nikoloudakis Pia Kinderdorf Silz

2012
2014
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2008
2010
2011
2010
2008
2009
2012
2011
2011
2014
2009
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2013
2014
2013
2013

00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:54
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:12
00:05:15
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:24
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:49
00:05:54
00:05:59
00:06:07
00:06:18

WKU8
WKU8
WKU10
WKU8
WKU10
WKU10
WKU8
WKU12
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU12
WKU12
WKU8
WKU10
WKU10
WKU8
WKU12
WKU8
WKU8
WKU10
WKU10
WKU8
WKU10
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8

7
8
17

18
19
10
16
20
21
22
17
18
11
23
24
12
19
13
14
25
26
15
27
16
17
18
19

659
784
707
754
841
678
660
769
801
679
722
752
740
816
802
793
842
830
667
849
808
699
672
673
824
834
829
832



